Ticket No.

© N o b W DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
23
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
39
41
45
48
49

Name
Philip Gould

John Scullion
Gail Morton
Colin Urquhart
John Scullion
Josh Murphy
Mark Thrussell
Roy Muckart
Nathan Gardner
Brendan Murphy
Hamilton Jamieson
Brendan Murphy
Amanda Marsh
Craig Woods
Brendan Murphy
Shaun Proudlock
Gail Davidson
Michael Simpson
Robert Dumbleton
Nicola Green
Steven Ross
David Kippax
Craig Woods
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
Liam Moore
Lee Riley
Roy Muckart
Wendy Monk
Damien Broadhead
Nicola Clayton
Jack Martin
Debbie Davis

Total: 731 < Draw: January 1, 2024 12:00 pm
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50
51
53
56
57
58
61
62
64
67
68
69
70
73
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75
76
78
79
81
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84
85
86
87
88
91
92
97

101

102

104

Name

Ade Caulwell
Josh Murphy
Paul Merrick
Lee Woolley
Josh Murphy
Kathryn Mcdermott
Christine Chance
Christine Dunn
John Scullion
Jonathan Collins
Steven Lafferty
Christine Dunn
Mark Johnson
John Scullion
Craig Woods
Dee Wright
Richard Earis
Ade Caulwell
Craig Woods
Mohamed Mughal
Nichola Doig
Ade Caulwell
John Grant
Craig Woods
Lee Nicholls
Mark Withey
John Scullion
Stuart Phillips
Josh Murphy
John Scullion
John Grant
Josh Murphy
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125
127
130
131
132
134
135
137
139
140
141
142
146
147
148
150
151
152

Name

Craig Woods
Cameron Thompson
Steve Birchall
Matthew Jones
Lee Riley
John Grant
Craig Woods
Ross Allen
Craig Woods
Paul Merrick
Shaylesh Solanki
Heather Hawketts
Nathan Gardner
Heather Hawketts
John Grant
John Scullion
Craig Woods
Heather Hawketts
Garry Jones
Christine Dunn
Kathryn Mcdermott
Brendan Murphy
Garry Jones
Phil Snelson
John Scullion
John Scullion
Noel Mccarthy-thomason
Yarn Bennett
Shaun Hennessey
Brendan Murphy
Mohamed Mughal
Steven Adams
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
153 Robert Dumbleton 202 Josh Murphy 249 Robert Wringe
154 Roy Muckart 203 Mitchell Loveridge 250 Steve Birchall
157 Stuart Watson 205 Craig Woods 251 John Spears
158 Heather Hawketts 206 Daniel Wasag 252 Roy Muckart
159 Sarah Darrah 212 Christine Dunn 253 Mark Roberts
160 John Gilmour 213 Marcus Woods 256 Hamilton Jamieson
161 Craig Allen 214 Liam Moore 258 Sally Metcalfe
162 Lee Riley 217 Neil Lockett 259 Marcus Woods
165 Neil Lockett 219 John Grant 262 Craig Woods
167 Simon Jones 220 Lee Riley 263 Neil Lockett
169 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 221 Lee Riley 264 John Scullion
170 Shaun Proudlock 224 Christine Chance 266 Brendan Murphy
172 Brendan Murphy 225 Adrian Clifton 267 Jordan Soanes
173 Stuart Watson 226 Paul Crossfield 268 Lee Riley
174 Dave Jones 228 Craig Woods 269 Debbie Davis
176 Adrian Hannush 230 Ross Allen 271 Phil Snelson
177 Paul Crossfield 231 Mark Roberts 272 Stephen Chalder
178 Jonathan Collins 232 Marcus Woods 275 Mitchell Loveridge
179 Shaylesh Solanki 233 Reece Laurie 278 Mark Harris
181 Jacob Atkinson 234 Lee Riley 281 Paul Crossfield
182 Will Toms 235 Nichola Doig 282 Mark Withey
183 Phil Snelson 237 Christine Chance 283 Craig Woods
186 Carl Pywell 238 Richard Boyce 284 Grant Gilmore
187 Steve Birchall 239 John Scullion 285 Brendan Murphy
191 Jordan Cheyne 241 Nathan Gardner 286 Nicola Green
192 Mark Roberts 242 Liam Moore 287 James Adamson
194 Mark Mills 243 Colin Wilson 288 Roy Muckart
195 John Scullion 244 John Gilmour 289 John Grant
197 Lee Riley 245 Christine Dunn 291 Mark Withey
199 Carl Pywell 246 Brendan Murphy 293 Graham Boyd
200 Craig Woods 247 lain Key 294 Craig Woods
201 Robert Dumbleton 248 Lee Woolley 297 Shaylesh Solanki
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298
299
300
301
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304
306
308
312
314
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318
319
321
326
328
329
330
333
334
335
340
341
343
345
346
347
349
351
352
353

Total: 731

Name

Hannah Gunn
Brendan Murphy
Christine Dunn
Craig Woods
Sally Metcalfe
Craig Woods
Roy Muckart
Shaylesh Solanki
Mark Roberts
Tony Demetriou
Ade Caulwell
Shaylesh Solanki
Damien Broadhead
John Scullion
Craig Woods
Stuart Watson
Mark Mills
Sean Vaughan
Yarn Bennett
Jack Martin
Christine Dunn
Craig Woods
Phillippa Stewart
Colin Urquhart
Craig Woods
Craig Woods
Brendan Murphy
Jordan Soanes
Lewis Banfield
Maxine Lea
Chris Fernandez-howells

Marcus Woods

Draw: January 1, 2024 12:00 pm
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354
355
356
362
363
366
368
370
371
372
373
374
375
377
378
380
382
384
385
386
389
390
392
393
394
398
399
402
404
405
407
409

Name

John Scullion
Steve Birchall
Philip Culley
Stuart Phillips
Stuart Phillips
Josh Murphy
John Scullion
Yarn Bennett
Kev Hope
Jamail Akhtar
Christine Chance
Brendan Murphy
Craig Woods
Hamilton Jamieson
John Scullion
Nathan Gardner
Grant Gilmore
Jamie Thompson
Josh Murphy
Josh Murphy
Noel Mccarthy-thomason
Lee Riley
Craig Haywood
Damien Broadhead
Graham Boyd
Stuart Thorpe
Craig Woods
Mark Withey
Craig Woods
Gordon Bickerton
Vince Mchugh
Jason Woodcock
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410
412
414
415
416
417
420
421
422
424
425
426
428
429
430
432
433
437
439
440
441
443
446
448
450
451
454
456
457
458
461
462

Name

James Macdougall
Brendan Murphy
Craig Woods
Roberto Manfredi
Gail Davidson
Ray Watt
Jordan Cheyne
Mark Roberts
Gail Davidson
Lee Riley
Marcus Woods
Grant Gilmore
Josh Murphy
John Scullion
John Scullion
Michael Simpson
Marc Osbourne
Craig Woods
John Gilmour
Will Toms
Nathan Gardner
Shaun Proudlock
Colin Urquhart
Brendan Murphy
Jonathan Collins
Jason Woodcock
Susan Aubrey
Christine Dunn
Will Toms
Shaun Proudlock
Craig Woods
Steve Birchall
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
464 Noel Mccarthy-thomason 520 Colin Wilson 566 Nathan Gardner
467 Jordan Cheyne 521 John Scullion 567 Lee Riley
468 Kevin Mothersdale 524 Mark Withey 569 Grant Gilmore
470 Steve Birchall 525 John Spears 570 Will Toms
474 Mark Withey 526 Nicola Green 572 Will Toms
478 Lee Rutherford 528 Craig Woods 574 Ross Allen
480 Andrew Cooper 529 Shaylesh Solanki 575 Brendan Murphy
481 Craig Allen 530 Phillippa Stewart 576 Philip Culley
485 Lee Riley 531 Mark Mills 577 Craig Woods
486 John Scullion 532 Gail Morton 579 Neil Lockett
488 Christine Chance 533 James Adamson 580 John Scullion
489 Robert Wringe 535 John Scullion 582 Gail Morton
490 Phillippa Stewart 537 Janet Thornton 584 Dave Jones
491 Shaun Hennessey 538 Jason Laverty 585 Craig Woods
492 Josh Murphy 539 Lee Boyle 586 Colin Urquhart
493 Robert Dumbleton 540 Josh Murphy 587 Tommy Green
494 Craig Woods 541 Alex Milton 588 Brendan Murphy
496 Ross Allen 542 Colin Urquhart 589 Grant Gilmore
500 Kathryn Mcdermott 546 Steve Birchall 591 John Scullion
502 Jordan Cheyne 547 Mitchell Loveridge 593 Paul Crossfield
504 Brendan Murphy 548 Mark Sawrey 594 Stephen Chalder
505 Mark Mills 550 Dee Wright 595 Stephen Chalder
506 Ray Watt 553 Roy Muckart 596 Craig Woods
507 Brendan Murphy 554 Shaun Proudlock 597 Mark Johnson
508 Craig Woods 555 Colin Wilson 598 John Spears
509 Lee Riley 557 Paul Vannet 600 Alaster Johnson
510 Mitchell Loveridge 558 Craig Woods 601 Mitchell Loveridge
511 Paul Edworthy 559 Neil Lockett 603 James Adamson
512 Brendan Murphy 561 Steven Ross 604 Christine Chance
513 Shaylesh Solanki 562 Lee Riley 605 Jason Woodcock
515 Shaylesh Solanki 563 Craig Woods 607 Gary Boundy
519 Mark Roberts 564 Craig Woods 608 Yarn Bennett
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
611 Neil Lockett 670 Carl Pywell 725 Josh Murphy
612 Craig Woods 676 Steve Birchall 727 Lee Woolley
615 Reece Laurie 677 Brendan Murphy 728 Christine Dunn
616 Robert Wringe 678 Christine Dunn 729 John Grant
618 Craig Woods 679 Lee Riley 731 Josh Murphy
619 Phil Snelson 680 Colin Urquhart 732 Brendan Murphy
620 Lee Nicholls 682 Liam Moore 739 Mark Withey
622 Christine Chance 684 Mark Withey 743 Mark Mills
623 Paul Crossfield 685 Kevin Cummings 748 Mark Withey
624 Carl Pywell 686 Lee Woolley 751 John Scullion
625 Tony Demetriou 688 Craig Woods 752 Stuart Watson
628 Lee Woolley 689 Mark Roberts 753 Neil Lockett
631 Gail Morton 690 Colin Urquhart 755 Brendan Murphy
633 Paul Crossfield 692 Brendan Murphy 756 Paul Crossfield
635 Lee Riley 696 Paul Banks 757 Dee Wright
636 Christine Dunn 698 Stuart Watson 759 Josh Murphy
639 Nathan Gardner 700 Lee Riley 760 Phillippa Stewart
645 Gail Davidson 702 Craig Woods 761 John Scullion
647 John Scullion 703 Brendan Murphy 762 Mark Withey
648 Liam Moore 705 Steven Ross 763 Heather Hawketts
649 John Grant 707 Ade Caulwell 764 Stuart Watson
653 Nathan Gardner 708 Sarah Harbon 766 Rob Johnson
654 Sally Metcalfe 711 Mark Withey 767 Josh Murphy
655 Mark Withey 712 Marcus Woods 770 Jordan Cheyne
657 Shaun Proudlock 713 Douglas Moodie 772 Lee Nicholls
658 Christine Chance 715 Craig Woods 773 Gordon Bickerton
659 Gordon Bickerton 716 Jonathan Collins 774 Alex Milton
662 Simon Jones 717 John Scullion 779 Ade Caulwell
664 Daniel Wasag 718 Craig Woods 780 Gail Morton
666 Gordon Bickerton 722 Kathryn Mcdermott 781 Neil Lockett
667 Jordan Soanes 723 Wendy Monk 782 Sophie Wells
668 Brendan Murphy 724 Josh Murphy 783 John Gilmour

Total: 731 < Draw: January 1, 2024 12:00 pm Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
784 Brendan Murphy 839 Philip Culley 893 Brendan Murphy
785 Jon Russell 844 Mark Mills 895 Mark Johnson
786 James Adamson 846 Brendan Murphy 896 Michael Woodend
787 Stuart Thorpe 848 Craig Woods 897 Lee Woolley
789 Scott Coup 850 Jason Woodcock 898 Craig Woods
792 Mark Roberts 852 John Grant 899 Richard Boyce
793 Lee Riley 853 Reece Laurie 902 Brendan Murphy
794 Mark Harris 854 Brendan Murphy 904 Amanda Marsh
795 Dee Wright 856 Roberto Manfredi 905 Ade Caulwell
796 Hamilton Jamieson 857 Brendan Murphy 907 John Scullion
797 Brendan Murphy 859 Brendan Murphy 909 Roy Muckart
798 Lee Woolley 861 Craig Woods 911 Neil Lockett
799 Nicola Green 864 Phil Snelson 914 Philip Mason
803 Wayne Chilvers 865 Mark Johnson 917 Hamilton Jamieson
804 Gordon Bickerton 867 Robert Wringe 918 Shaun Proudlock
806 Nichola Doig 868 Mark Maskell 921 John Grant
807 Yarn Bennett 870 Stuart Watson 922 Mark Roberts
808 Mr T Rose 871 Janette Mcgowan 923 Stephen Chalder
813 Brendan Murphy 872 Debbie Davis 928 Lee Riley
814 Steve Birchall 873 Brendan Murphy 929 Richard Jennings
815 Yarn Bennett 875 Carly Reeves 930 Carl Pywell
816 Phil Wrigley 877 Neil Lockett 934 Jason Woodcock
818 Craig Woods 878 Lee Riley 935 Dave Jones
819 Hamilton Jamieson 879 Brendan Murphy 936 Will Gray
822 Stephen Chalder 881 Mark Johnson 937 Craig Woods
824 Stuart Watson 882 Noel Mccarthy-thomason 938 Brendan Murphy
826 Josh Murphy 883 Christine Dunn 939 Paul Merrick
831 Paul Crossfield 884 John Spears 940 Shaun Hennessey
833 Brendan Murphy 885 Kerry Price 941 Hamilton Jamieson
834 Noel Mccarthy-thomason 887 Roy Muckart 942 John Scullion
835 Josh Murphy 891 Mark Roberts 943 Shaylesh Solanki
837 Phillippa Stewart 892 Craig Woods 944 Jonathan Collins

Total: 731 < Draw: January 1, 2024 12:00 pm Page 6 of 8



@ REDLINE P ic 65 HDR LED Android 4KTV

=@ M COMPETITIONS anasonic ndrot

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
945 Kathryn Mcdermott 993 Lee Riley 1051 Hamilton Jamieson
946 Brendan Murphy 995 Stuart Thorpe 1052 Christine Chance
947 Brendan Murphy 996 Brendan Murphy 1056 Damien Broadhead
948 Stuart Watson 997 Lee Riley 1057 Craig Woods
949 Brendan Murphy 999 Joanne Cross 1059 Phil Wrigley
950 Colin Wilson 1000 Colin Stubbs 1060 Will Toms
951 Philip Gould 1001 Kevin Wall 1061 Hamilton Jamieson
955 Will Toms 1002 Heather Hawketts 1062 Daniel Wasag
957 Liam Moore 1003 Brendan Murphy 1063 Richard Earis
958 Brendan Murphy 1006 Ade Caulwell 1067 Steve Birchall
959 Mark Withey 1007 Colin Urquhart 1068 Heather Hawketts
960 Kevin Cummings 1008 Mark Mills 1069 Shaun Proudlock
962 Christine Dunn 1011 Michael Woodend 1070 Neil Lockett
963 Shaylesh Solanki 1013 Mark Withey 1071 Marsali Macleod
967 Heather Hawketts 1014 Mark Withey 1073 Noel Mccarthy-thomason
968 Mohamed Mughal 1016 Phillippa Stewart 1074 Neil Lockett
970 Lee Riley 1020 Craig Woods 1076 Ross Allen
971 Liam Moore 1027 Paul Merrick 1080 Craig Woods
973 Carla Garside 1028 Craig Woods 1081 Brendan Murphy
976 Will Toms 1029 John Gilmour 1083 Marcus Woods
977 Paul Merrick 1031 Nigel Selwyn Walker 1085 Paul Crossfield
978 Sarah Harbon 1032 Craig Woods 1086 Ade Caulwell
980 Craig Woods 1034 Brendan Murphy 1087 Jaime Parry
982 Philip Culley 1036 Ania Brochen 1088 Alex Milton
983 Brendan Murphy 1037 Neil Lockett 1090 Ade Caulwell
984 Shaun Proudlock 1039 Lee Woolley 1091 Steven Lafferty
985 John Scullion 1042 Alex Milton 1093 Liam Moore
987 Reece Laurie 1043 Liam Moore 1094 Nathan Gardner
988 Shaun Proudlock 1045 Zeke Kennan 1101 Lee Riley
989 Mark Mills 1046 Mark Withey 1104 Neil Lockett
991 Brendan Murphy 1049 Maddie Webb 1105 Jordan Soanes
992 Lewis Banfield 1050 Ray Watt 1107 Brendan Murphy
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1109 Alex Milton 1158 Tommy Green
1112 Will Gray 1159 Colin Wilson
1113 Mohamed Mughal 1160 Mark Withey
1114 Craig Woods 1161 Lee Nicholls
1115 Brendan Murphy 1162 Stuart Phillips
1116 Phil Snelson 1163 Stuart Phillips
1117 Craig Woods 1166 Lee Riley
1118 Steven Lafferty 1167 Sally Metcalfe
1121 Paul Edworthy 1168 Craig Woods
1122 James Adamson 1169 Zeke Kennan
1123 Jack Martin 1170 Colin Urquhart
1124 Maddie Webb 1171 John Spears
1125 Paul Crossfield 1172 Neil Lockett
1126 Robert Wringe 1177 Lee Nicholls
1127 Mark Mills 1178 Craig Woods
1128 Mark Withey 1179 Will Toms
1131 Mark Withey 1180 Reece Laurie
1132 Nichola Doig 1181 Robert Edwards
1133 Lee Woolley 1182 Christine Chance
1134 Craig Callanan 1183 Thomas Eugene Mc Gurk
1135 Will Toms 1185 Mark Mills
1136 Colin Urquhart 1187 Richard Boyce
1138 Gail Morton 1191 Daniel Wasag
1142 Lee Woolley 1192 Mark Withey
1143 Roy Muckart 1194 Sally Metcalfe
1145 Stuart Watson 1196 Liam Moore
1146 Craig Woods 1198 Hannah Gunn
1147 Josh Murphy
1148 Christine Dunn
1152 Craig Woods
1153 Hamilton Jamieson
1155 David Goodwin

Total: 731 < Draw: January 1, 2024 12:00 pm Page 8 of 8



